2022 Meat Judging Team

Contest Summary

Coaches: Taylor Schertz, Conner McKinzie and Dr. Mark Miller
Name of Contest: 2022 International

Host: Tyson

City: Dakota City, Nebraska
Date of Contest: 11/13/2022

Placings of Texas Tech Team:

No. of Contestants: 58
No. of Teams: 8

Individual Placings:

Overall Contest
Overall Beef
Beef Judging
Beef Grading
Lamb Judging
Pork Judging
Placings
Reasons

IMPS

Team Scores:

1. Texas A&M University

2. Kansas State University

3. Oklahoma State University
4. West Texas A&M University
5. Texas Tech University

6. University of lllinois

7. Colorado State University

4053
8. lowa State University

5th Meagan McMurray
3rd Second Team All-American
9th Individual Overall
4th 2nd Beef Judging
4th 1st Pork Judging
5th 2nd  Total Reasons
Sth Skylor Schertz
7th 15th  Individual Overall
4th 5th Beef Judging
4th 14th  Overall Beef
9th Skylor Schertz

4284
4247
4176
4166
4155
4100

3974

9. South Dakota State University 3880

10. University of Missouri
11. University of Nebraska
12. Tarleton State University
13. The Ohio State University

3845
3809
2952
2934

14. North Dakota State University 2801

15. Purdue University
16. University of Florida

Top 10 Alternates:
3. Caleb Shipman
5. Payton Schertz
10. Alayna Koemel

1613
982

852
849
838

Cooper Carter
20th Individual Overall

11th  Total Placings
16th Pork Judging

Brooke Mills

24th Individual Overall
5th Beef Grading
5th Lamb Judging
9th Overall Beef

9th Specifications
14th  Total Reasons

Alternates Continued:

Cassady Craddock
Jentri Jackson
Caitlyn Carter
Clay Templeton
Cutter Pohlman
Whitney Carrol
Wyatt Sisco
Hannah Berry
Paige Orsi
Jaxson Dillard
Riley Greiten
James Grein
Luke Falkenstien
Aubrey Whitley

1053

1044

1037

1021

836
835
828
826
826
823
823
822
821
821
815
814
812
801



