2022 Meat Judging Team Contest Summary

Coaches: Taylor Schertz, Conner McKinzie and Dr. Mark Miller

Name of Contest: 2022 International

Host: Tyson No. of Contestants: 58

City: Dakota City, Nebraska No. of Teams: 8
Date of Contest: 11/13/2022

Placings of Texas Tech Team: Overall Contest Overall Beef Beef Judging Beef Grading Lamb Judging	5th 3rd 4th 4th 5th	Individual Placings: Meagan McMurray Second Team All-American 9th Individual Overall 2nd Beef Judging 1st Pork Judging 2nd Total Reasons	1053
Pork Judging Placings Reasons IMPS	9th 7th 4th 4th	Skylor Schertz 15th Individual Overall 5th Beef Judging 14th Overall Beef 9th Skylor Schertz	1044
Team Scores: 1. Texas A&M University 2. Kansas State University 3. Oklahoma State University	4284 4247 4176 4166	Cooper Carter 20th Individual Overall 11th Total Placings 16th Pork Judging	1037
 4. West Texas A&M University 5. Texas Tech University 6. University of Illinois 7. Colorado State University 4053 8. Iowa State University 9. South Dakota State University 10. University of Missouri 	4155 4100 3974 3880 3845	Brooke Mills 24th Individual Overall 5th Beef Grading 5th Lamb Judging 9th Overall Beef 9th Specifications 14th Total Reasons	1021
11. University of Nebraska 12. Tarleton State University 13. The Ohio State University 14. North Dakota State University 15. Purdue University 16. University of Florida	3809 2952 2934 2801 1613 982	Alternates Continued: Cassady Craddock Jentri Jackson Caitlyn Carter Clay Templeton Cutter Pohlman Whitney Carrol Wyatt Sisco	836 835 828 826 826 823 823
Top 10 Alternates: 3. Caleb Shipman 5. Payton Schertz 10. Alayna Koemel	852 849 838	Hannah Berry Paige Orsi Jaxson Dillard Riley Greiten James Grein Luke Falkenstien Aubrey Whitley	822 821 821 815 814 812 801